PRACTICE MANAGEMENT 2017: Resident Track (Saturday, January 28)

Time Session Speaker

6:30-7 a.m. Main Conference Continental Breakfast

7-7:15a.m. Poster Viewing

7:15-7:20 Welcome Erica Stein, M.D.

7:20-9 a.m. Panel A: Basics of Practice

7:20-7:40 a.m. AAs, CRNAs, and Medical Direction John H. Stephenson, M.D.

7:40-8:10 a.m. Understanding Different Types of Anesthesiology Practices Mark E. Hudson, M.D.

8:10-8:50 a.m. Employment Contracts and Pearls Judith Jurin Semo, J.D., Esq.

8:50-9 a.m. Q&A

9-9:30 a.m. Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall

9:30-10:40 a.m. Panel B: Starting Out

9:30-9:50 a.m. Basics of Billing and Coding Peter Goldzweig, D.O.
Managing Expectations: What Does My Employer Expect From

9:50-10:10 a.m. Me James R. Mesrobian, M.D.

10:10-10:30 a.m.
10:30-10:40 a.m.

10:40-11:30 a.m.

10:40-11 a.m.
11-11:20 a.m.
11:20-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.-1 p.m.

1-2:15 p.m.
1-1:20 p.m.
1:20-1:40 p.m.
1:40-2 p.m.
2-2:15 p.m.

2:15-3:30 p.m.
2:15-2:35 p.m.

2:35-2:55 p.m.
2:55-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:20 p.m.
3:20-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:40 p.m.

3:40-4 p.m.

4-6 p.m.

Transitioning into Practice: Practical Considerations
Q&A

Panel C: Payment Modules

Perioperative Surgical Home: Basics

Alternative Payment Models: What Does This Mean?
Q&A

FAER Practice Management Poster Awards
Lunch in Exhibit Hall

Panel C: Demonstrating Value

Demonstrating Value Through Measuring Quality
Added Value Duties

Basics of Operating Room Management

Q&A

Panel E: Managing Responsibilities
Risk Management

Professional Development: Creating a Solid Foundation
Your Paycheck is Larger. Now What?

Q&A

Resident FAER Award Presentation

Closing Remarks

Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall

Roundtable Discussions

Erica Stein, M.D.

Zeev Kain, M.D., MBA
Alexander S. Choi, M.D., MPH

Michael Schweitzer, M.D., MBA
Amr Abouleish, M.D., MBA
Wilton Levine, M.D.

Brian M. Parker, M.D.

Mohammed Minhaj, M.D., MBA
Edward Yaghmour, M.D.

Sam Page, M.D.
Erica Stein, M.D.
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