PRACTICE MANAGEMENT 2017: Resident Track (Saturday, January 28)		
Time	Session	Speaker
6:30-7 a.m.	Main Conference Continental Breakfast	•
7.745	Parkar Marriag	
7-7:15 a.m. 7:15-7:20	Poster Viewing Welcome	Erica Stein, M.D.
7.13 7.20	Welcome	Linea Stelli, Wi.D.
7:20-9 a.m.	Panel A: Basics of Practice	
7:20-7:40 a.m.	AAs, CRNAs, and Medical Direction	John H. Stephenson, M.D.
7:40-8:10 a.m.	Understanding Different Types of Anesthesiology Practices	Mark E. Hudson, M.D.
8:10-8:50 a.m.	Employment Contracts and Pearls	Judith Jurin Semo, J.D., Esq.
8:50-9 a.m.	Q&A	
9-9:30 a.m.	Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall	
0.20.40.40	Parad Par Charting Out	
9:30-10:40 a.m.	Panel B: Starting Out	Potor Coldania D.O.
9:30-9:50 a.m.	Basics of Billing and Coding  Managing Expectations: What Does My Employer Expect From	Peter Goldzweig, D.O.
9:50-10:10 a.m.	Me	James R. Mesrobian, M.D.
10:10-10:30 a.m.	Transitioning into Practice: Practical Considerations	Erica Stein, M.D.
10:30-10:40 a.m.	Q&A	
10:40-11:30 a.m.	Panel C: Payment Modules	
10:40-11 a.m.	Perioperative Surgical Home: Basics	Zeev Kain, M.D., MBA
11-11:20 a.m.	Alternative Payment Models: What Does This Mean?	Alexander S. Choi, M.D., MPH
11:20-11:30 a.m.	Q&A	
11:30-11:45 a.m.	FAER Practice Management Poster Awards	
11:45 a.m1 p.m.	Lunch in Exhibit Hall	
1 2.15	Panel C: Demonstrating Value	
<b>1-2:15 p.m.</b> 1-1:20 p.m.	Demonstrating Value Through Measuring Quality	Michael Schweitzer, M.D., MBA
1:20-1:40 p.m.	Added Value Duties	Amr Abouleish, M.D., MBA
1:40-2 p.m.	Basics of Operating Room Management	Wilton Levine, M.D.
2-2:15 p.m.	Q&A	,
2:15-3:30 p.m.	Panel E: Managing Responsibilities	
2:15-2:35 p.m.	Risk Management	Brian M. Parker, M.D.
2:35-2:55 p.m.	Professional Development: Creating a Solid Foundation	Mohammed Minhaj, M.D., MBA
2:55-3:15 p.m.	Your Paycheck is Larger. Now What?	Edward Yaghmour, M.D.
3:15-3:20 p.m.	Q&A	
3:20-3:30 p.m.	Resident FAER Award Presentation	Sam Page, M.D.
3:30-3:40 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Erica Stein, M.D.
3:40-4 p.m.	Refreshment Break in Exhibit Hall	
4-6 p.m.	Roundtable Discussions	